
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
1 

21 
3 

13 
15 
14 
11 
6 

20 
2 
7 
9 
8 

12 
17 
0 

10 
22 
5 

18 
19 

Name 
JOAO V. CAMARGO E SILVA 
PEDRO L SILVA BRAGA 
MATHEUS F. S. CARVALHO 
BRUNO POSSENTI 
LUIGI GALINA DI LAZZARO 
FABRÍCIO FALCÃO FARDIM 
HEITOR DEMOCH ABITANTE 

 LUÍ S S TROMBINI  
VINICIUS COSTA MERCEZ 
ENRICO MARAGNA MARTINS 
VINICIUS TESSARO 
JOAO PINHEIRO FILHO 
LUCAS MACHADO STAICO 
LUCAS MENDES DA SILVA 
HENRIQUE NACIF MAGIONI 
GABRIEL GOMEZ 
GUILHERME Q. DO VALE 
ENZO GARCIA BEDANI 
LUCA S. NEUENSCHWANDER 
PEDRO AYOUB 
JULIA AYOUB 

Nat 
SP 
RJ 
DF 
SP 
MG 
RJ 
GO 
PR 
GO 
SP 
DF 
DF 
MG 
MS 
MG 
SC 
SP 
SP 
MG 
SP 
SP 

Chassi 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
BIREL 
MEGA KART 
TECHSPEED 
BIREL 
TECHSPEED 

TECHSPEED 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 

TECHSPEED 
MINI 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
8 
7 
9 
8 
8 
9 
8 

Best Tm 
1:11.035 
1:11.585 
1:11.657 
1:11.947 
1:12.035 
1:12.057 
1:12.238 
1:12.246 
1:12.297 
1:12.476 
1:12.584 
1:12.684 
1:12.746 
1:12.796 
1:12.876 
1:13.091 
1:13.252 
1:13.267 
1:13.347 
1:13.474 
1:15.494 

Diff 

0.550 
0.622 
0.912 
1.000 
1.022 
1.203 
1.211 
1.262 
1.441 
1.549 
1.649 
1.711 
1.761 
1.841 
2.056 
2.217 
2.232 
2.312 
2.439 
4.459 

Gap 

0.550 
0.072 
0.290 
0.088 
0.022 
0.181 
0.008 
0.051 
0.179 
0.108 
0.100 
0.062 
0.050 
0.080 
0.215 
0.161 
0.015 
0.080 
0.127 
2.020 

In Lap 
5 
4 
9 
8 
5 
5 
9 
5 
9 
4 
5 
9 
5 
8 
4 
3 
5 
5 
7 
2 
4 

Equipe 
ALEX RACING 
LUPA KART 
RR RACING 
BAXINHO COMPETIÇÕES 
FORCOLIN RACING 
ZÉ DO BODE 
V 11 RACING 
AIZZA 
DUDU RACING 
E2 COMPETIÇÕES 
KLEBER RACING 
J3 RACING 
SABIA RACING 
SPEED RACING 
CENTER KART COMPETIÇÕES 
RR RACING TEAM 
WR RACING 
RS KART RACE 
RM MOTORSPORT 
MAURO COMPETICOES 
MAURO COMPETICOES 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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TOP KART BRASIL - 2a ETAPA INTERLAGOS 
CADETE HONDA 

WARM UP - PCK 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:14:02 

Kartódromo Ayrton Senna 1,150 km 

04/06/2016 08:15 


